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Piece of fruit Fresh fruit pot

YOUR STAMP CARDS
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B
R

D
R

o Y

To ‘click and collect’ from a Beyond Ordinary cafe, simply use
the yoyo app to place your order by tapping the clock icon.

Order by 09:30 for same day lunch time collection.

SANDWICHES

EGG MAYO & CRESS
ROAST CHICKEN SALAD
TUNA MAYO & CUCUMBER
HAM, CHEESE &
WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD

WRAPS

SUPERGREENS
CHICKEN TIKKA

BOXED SALADS
SALMON SUPER GRAINY SALAD
CHICKEPEA & FETA SALAD

BAGUETTES
CHEESE & PICKLE
HARISSA CHICKEN
BLT BAGUETTE

£2.00
£2.70
£2.60

£2.70

£3.00
£3.30

£3.70
£4.00

£2.10
£3.70
£3.70

CRISPS
WALKERS
TYRRELLS
PROPERCORN

BAKERY

MUFFINS (VARIOUS FLAVOURS)
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE - GF
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL
SHORTBREAD

FLAPJACK

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIE

COLD DRINKS
COCA COLA 500ml
DIET COKE 500ml
SPRITE 500m!
FANTA ZERO 500ml
LIFE WATER 500m!
SAN PELLEGRINO
LIMONATA 330m!
RED BULL 250ml

£0.95
£1.10
£1.10

£1.95
£2.20
£2.50

£2.10
£1.80
£1.35

£1.80
£1.60
£1.80
£1.60
£1.05

£1.65
£1.90



