







To 'click and collect' from a Beyond Ordinary cafe, simply use the yoyo app to place your order by tapping the clock icon.

Order by 09:30 for same day lunch time collection.

SANDWICHES		CRISPS	
EGG MAYO & CRESS	£2.00	WALKERS	£0.95
ROAST CHICKEN SALAD	£2.70	TYRRELLS	£1.10
TUNA MAYO & CUCUMBER	£2.60	PROPERCORN	£1.10
HAM, CHEESE &			
WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD	£2.70	BAKERY	
		MUFFINS (VARIOUS FLAVOURS)	£1.95
WRAPS		CHOCOLATE BROWNIE – GF	£2.20
SUPERGREENS	£3.00	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£2.50
CHICKEN TIKKA	£3.30	CHOCOLATE CARAMEL	
		SHORTBREAD	£2.10
DOVED CALADO		FLAPJACK	£1.80
BOXED SALADS		DOUBLE CHOCOLATE COOKIE	£1.35
SALMON SUPER GRAINY SALAD	£3.70		
CHICKEPEA & FETA SALAD	£4.00	COLD DRINKS	
		COCA COLA 500ml	£1.80
BAGUETTES		DIET COKE 500ml	£1.60
CHEESE & PICKLE	£2.10	SPRITE 500ml	£1.80
HARISSA CHICKEN	£3.70	FANTA ZERO 500ml	£1.60
BLT BAGUETTE	£3.70	LIFE WATER 500ml	£1.05
		SAN PELLEGRINO	
		LIMONATA 330ml	£1.65
		RED BULL 250ml	£1.90